2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational
Gwinnett Gymnastics Center
6400 Sugarloaf Parkway
Duluth, GA 30097

Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Rank Team

Tumblebees

US Gold

Aiken Gymnastics
Northwind Gymnastics
No Limitz Gymnastics
Perimeter Gymnastics
Electric City

Lake Norman

South Georgia
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Sess

8C
8C
8C
8C
8C
8C
8C
8C
8C

Lev

XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS
XS

Meet Results - Team

Session: 8C
Level: XS
Combined

Score

114.05
111.45
111.15
110.30
109.87
106.95
104.80
73.400
71.200


http://atlantacrown.net/
http://www.meetscoresonline.com

