2014 Atlanta Crown Invitational Gwinnett Gymnastics Center 6400 Sugarloaf Parkway Duluth, GA 30097 Jan 10, 2014 - Jan 12, 2014

Session: 8C Level: XS Combined

Rank	Team	Sess	Lev	Score
1	Tumblebees	8C	XS	114.05
2	US Gold	8C	XS	111.45
3	Aiken Gymnastics	8C	XS	111.15
4	Northwind Gymnastics	8C	XS	110.30
5	No Limitz Gymnastics	8C	XS	109.87
6	Perimeter Gymnastics	8C	XS	106.95
7	Electric City	8C	XS	104.80
8	Lake Norman	8C	XS	73.400
9	South Georgia	8C	XS	71.200